The Finest Food, for Any Occasion!

Holiday Feast

INCLUDES: Stuffing, Gravy, Tossed Salad, Cranberry Sc., & Dinner Rolls

Entrées:
Spiral Sliced Ham

Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Stuffing & Gravy
Choose 2 Sides:
Broccoli Almondine, Candied Yams & Apples,

Mashed Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables, Roasted 3 Potato
Medley, Green Beans (Almondine) & Whipped Swt. Potatoes

Choose 2 Pies:
Apple, Blueberry, Cherry, Pecan & Pumpkin Pie

$36.99 + tax per person

(8 person minimum)

Holiday Celebration Feast

Shrimp Cocktail
Sweet & Sour Meatballs
Bacon Wrapped Sea Scallops
Stuffed Mushrooms w/ Crab Meat
Sirloin Steak w/ Ginger Teriyaki Glaze
Oriental Chicken Satays w/ Mild Thai Peanut Sc.

Vegetable Crudité
Freshly Cut Fruit Tray
Assortment of Mini Pastries

$25.00 per person + tax

(10 person minimum)

Order ONLINE at www.howardsmarket.com


http://www.howardsmarket.com/

Fresh From Our Kitchen

Roasted Beef Tenderloin w/ Mushroom Gravy

(Serves 6-10 people)

Slow Roasted Prime Rib - 3 Beef Ribs
(Serves 4-8 people)

Italian Meat Lasagna (Serves 10-15)
Vegetable Lasagna (Serves 10-15)
Spiral Sliced Ham (6 1b. avg)

Grilled or Poached Salmon Fillet
(Choice of Teriyaki, Swt. Chili or Lem. Herb)

Braised Beef Brisket w/ Sauteed Onions
Roasted Leg of Lamb (Boneless)
Grilled Sirloin Steak in a Red Wine Au Jus

Roasted 1/2 Cornish Hen
(Includes: Cranberries, Stuffing & Fruit Glaze)

SIDES
Tossed or Caesar Salad (Serves 8-10)
Grilled Vegetable Medley
Turkey Gravy

Broccoli Almondine

Whipped Sweet Potatoes w/ Honey
Green Bean Casserole *2 Ib. minimum)
Candied Yams & Apples
Mixed Vegetables
Roasted 3 Potato Medley w/ Scallions
Traditional Stuffing w/ Sage & Onions
Cranberry Sauce (w/ Mandarin Oranges)

$215.00 ea

$135.00 ea
$55.00 ea
$45.00 ea
$45.00 ea

$22.99 Ib
$19.99 1b
$19.99 1b
$16.99 1b

$19.99 ea
$9.99 Ib
$9.00 gt
$8.99 Ib
$8.99 Ib
$8.99 Ib
$8.99 Ib
$7.99 b
$6.99 1b
$6.99 1b
$6.99 1b
$5.99 Ib
$4.69 pt

Turkeys, Turkeys, Turkeys

COOKED
Howard’s Own Whole Fresh Roasted Turkey

(Includes Traditional Stuffing & Gravy)

(121b. avg - Serves 6-8 people) $13900 ea
Cooked Turkey Breast

(Includes: Traditional Bread Stuffing & Gravy)

(121b. avg - Serves 6-8 people) $7900 ea

UN-COOKED

Fresh Turkey Breast_ . . $3.99 1b
Fresh “All Natural” Whole Turkey

(Available 10-241bs) $2.99 1b

From Our Seafood Department

e Lobster Tail (inwarmwater)y $26.99 1b
o Extra Large Cooked Shrimp___ . . . $20.99 1b
o Extra Large Tiger Shrimp . . $16.99 1b
o Large Cooked Shrimp .. . . . $16.99 1b
o Large Tiger Shrimp___ .. $11.99 1b
e Cocktail Sauce or Mustard Sauce $15.99 1b
e Florida Stone Crab Claws

(Large ... Jumbo ... Colossal) (Mkt. Price)

(Ask about our other fresh seafood options. We've got some of the “freshest
in town”, including salmon, tuna, stone crabs, calamari and so much more!)




Party Platters

Roasted Beef Tenderloin

(Sliced on Platter w/ Garnish & Horsey Sc.)

Sushi Boat
Large (150 pcs)
Small (80 pcs)

Sushi Platter (50 pcs)
Shrimp Tray

Deli Meat Tray

Small (serves 8-10)

Tortilla Wrap Platter (24 pcs)

(Choice: Club, Italian or Chicken Caesar)

Fruit Tray
Small (Serves 6-8)

Medium (Serves 12-14)

Crudité Tray
Small (Serves 6-8)

$215.00 ea

$200.00 ea
$125.00 ea

$85.00 ea

$58.00 ea
$78.00 ea

$40.00 ea

$38.00 ea

$25.00 ea
$49.00 ea

$25.00 ea

Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:
www.howardsmarket.com

Party Appetizers

Stuffed Mushrooms

(Crab Meat, Florentine & Vegetable Stuffing) 8 for $6.99
Oriental Pot Stickers

(Vegetable, Chicken, Pork or Shrimp) 7 for $5.99
Loaded Potato Skins 4 for $5.99
Mini Potato Pancakes 6 for $7.99
Feta & Spinach Filo Triangles 6 for $5.99
Mini Quiche 12 for $5.99
Pigs in-a Blanket (Al Beef & Kosher) 10 for $5.99
Jumbo Bacon-Wrapped Scallops__ 6 for $17.99
Jumbo Coconut Shrimp 7 for $10.00
Grilled Salmon Sticks w/ Teriyaki_ $20.99 1b
Oriental Chicken Satay w/ Peanut Sauce___$13.99 Ib
Sweet-n-Sour Meatballs $10.99 b
Swedish Meatballs $10.99 1b
Chicken Wings (approx. 8 pcs per 1b)

(BBQ, Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan or Teriyaki) $7.99 b

Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:
www.howardsmarket.com



The Meat Market

Genuine American Spring Lamb

Lamb CrownRoast $24.99 1b
Rack of Lamb $24.99 1b
Bone-In Legof Lamb___ $9.99 1b
Boneless Legof Lamb___ $12.99 1b
Natural “USDA Choice” Angus Beef
Whole Tenderloin (Mkt. Price)
Filet Mignon_____ (Mkt. Price)
Bone-In Prime Rib Roast (Mkt. Price)
Boneless Prime Rib Roast (Mkt. Price)
NY Strip Steak (Mkt. Price)
Natural (No Hormones) Pork
Bone in Pork Loin Roast $4.39 1b
Pork Crown Roast (8lbmin.) . $6.99 1b
Boneless Pork Loin Roast $4.99 1b
Pork Tenderloin Roast $5.99 1b
“Italian or Country Style” Sausage . $5.99 1b
Perdue Cornish Hens $3.49 1b

Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:
www.howardsmarket.com

From Our Bakery
Pastry Platter (25 pcs.)

(Eclairs, Cannoli, Tarts & Brownies) $24.00 ea
Fresh Baked Cookie Tray (25pcs.) .. ... $19.99 ea
Fresh Baked Fruit Pies
(Cherry, Blueberry or Pecan) $1899 ea
Fresh Baked Holiday Pies
(Apple, Pecan or Pumpkin) $1499 ea
Fresh Baked Key Lime Pie $11.99 ea
Egg DinnerRolls . 6 for $2.99 pk
Large “All Butter” Croissant_____ $2.25 ea
Large Muffin
(Blueberry, Orange, Cranberry,
Oat Bran, Chocolate or Chocolate Chip) $1.99 ea
Mini Eclair or Mini Cannoli $1.75 ea

Holiday Store Hours
8:00 aM - 7:00 P™m
10:00 aAM - 3:00 PM

8:00 AM - 8:00 P™m
10:00 aMm - 7:00 P™m

Saturday (12/24/21)
* Sunday (12/25/21)

Saturday (12/31/21)

Sunday (01/01/22)

Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:
www.howardsmarket.com



