HOWARD'S

2022 Holiday Feast



The Finest Food, for Any Occasion!

Holiday Feast

INCLUDES: Stuffing, Gravy, Tossed Salad, Cranberry Sc., & Dinner Rolls

Entrées:

Spiral Sliced Ham

Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Stuffing & Gravy

Choose 2 Sides:

Broccoli Almondine, Candied Yams & Apples, Mashed Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables, Roasted 3 Potato Medley, Green Beans (Almondine) & Whipped Swt. Potatoes

Choose 2 Pies:

Apple, Blueberry, Cherry, Pecan & Pumpkin Pie

\$36.99 + tax per person (8 person minimum)

Holiday Celebration Feast

Shrimp Cocktail
Sweet & Sour Meatballs
Bacon Wrapped Sea Scallops
Stuffed Mushrooms w/ Crab Meat
Sirloin Steak w/ Ginger Teriyaki Glaze
Oriental Chicken Satays w/ Mild Thai Peanut Sc.

Vegetable Crudité Freshly Cut Fruit Tray Assortment of Mini Pastries

\$25.00 per person + tax (10 person minimum)

Order ONLINE at www.howardsmarket.com

Fresh From Our Kitchen

	Roasted Beef Tenderloin w/ Mushroom Gravy	
	(Serves 6-10 people)	
•	Slow Roasted Prime Rib - 3 Beef Ribs	•
	(Serves 4-8 people)	\$135.00 ea
•	Italian Meat Lasagna (Serves 10-15)	\$55.00 ea
•	Vegetable Lasagna (Serves 10-15)	\$45.00 ea
•	Spiral Sliced Ham (6 lb. avg)	\$45.00 ea
•	Grilled or Poached Salmon Fillet	\$22 99 15
	(Choice of Teriyaki, Swt. Chili or Lem. Herb)	
•	Braised Beef Brisket w/ Sauteed Onions	
•	Roasted Leg of Lamb (Boneless)	
•	Grilled Sirloin Steak in a Red Wine Au Jus	\$16.99 lb
•	Roasted 1/2 Cornish Hen (Includes: Cranberries, Stuffing & Fruit Glaze)	\$4.99 ea
	SIDES	
•	Tossed or Caesar Salad (Serves 8-10)	\$19.99 ea
•	Grilled Vegetable Medley	
•	Turkey Gravy	
•	Broccoli Almondine	
•	Green Beans - Steamed (Plain or Almondine)	
•	Mashed Potatoes (Homemade)	\$8.99 lb
•	Whipped Sweet Potatoes w/ Honey	\$8.99 lb
•	Green Bean Casserole *(2 lb. minimum)	\$7.99 lb
•	Candied Yams & Apples	\$6.99 lb
•	Mixed Vegetables	\$6.99 lb
•	Roasted 3 Potato Medley w/ Scallions	\$6.99 lb
•	Traditional Stuffing w/ Sage & Onions	\$5.99 lb
•	Cranberry Sauce (w/ Mandarin Oranges)	\$4.69 pt

Turkeys, Turkeys

COOKED

(Includes Traditional Stuffing & Gravy)	
(12 lb. avg - Serves 6-8 people)	\$139 . 00 €
Cooked Turkey Breast	
(Includes: Traditional Bread Stuffing & Gravy) (12 lb. avg - Serves 6-8 people)	\$79.00 ea
<u>UN-COOKED</u>	
Fresh Turkey Breast	\$3.99 lb
Fresh "All Natural" Whole Turkey	
(Available 10-24 lbs)	\$2.99 lb
	<u>artment</u>
Lobster Tail (in warm water)	
 Lobster Tail (in warm water) Extra Large Cooked Shrimp 	\$26.99 lb
Extra Large Cooked Shrimp	\$26.99 lb \$20.99 lb
Extra Large Cooked ShrimpExtra Large Tiger Shrimp	\$26.99 lb \$20.99 lb \$16.99 lb
Extra Large Cooked Shrimp	\$26.99 lb \$20.99 lb \$16.99 lb \$16.99 lb
 Extra Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Tiger Shrimp Large Cooked Shrimp 	\$26.99 lb \$20.99 lb \$16.99 lb \$16.99 lb \$11.99 lb
 Extra Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Tiger Shrimp Large Cooked Shrimp Large Tiger Shrimp 	\$26.99 lb \$20.99 lb \$16.99 lb \$16.99 lb \$11.99 lb
 Extra Large Cooked Shrimp Extra Large Tiger Shrimp Large Cooked Shrimp Large Tiger Shrimp Cocktail Sauce or Mustard Sauce 	\$26.99 lb \$20.99 lb \$16.99 lb \$16.99 lb \$11.99 lb

(Ask about our <u>other fresh seafood options</u>. We've got some of the "freshest in town", including salmon, tuna, stone crabs, calamari and so much more!)

Party Platters

•	Roasted Beef Tenderloin	
	(Sliced on Platter w/ Garnish & Horsey Sc.)	\$215.00 ea
•	Sushi Boat Large (150 pcs)	
	Small (80 pcs)	\$125.00 ea
•	Sushi Platter (50 pcs)	\$85.00 ea
•	Shrimp Tray	
	(46 pcs)	\$58.00 ea
	(75 pcs)	
•	Deli Meat Tray	
	Small (serves 8-10)	\$40.00 ea
•	Tortilla Wrap Platter (24 pcs)	
	(Choice: Club, Italian or Chicken Caesar)	\$38.00 ea
•	Fruit Tray	
	Småll (Serves 6-8)	\$25.00 ea
	Medium (Serves 12-14)	\$49.00 ea
•	Crudité Tray	
	Small (Serves 6-8)	\$25.00 ea



Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:

www.howardsmarket.com

Party Appetizers

• Stuffed Mushrooms (Crab Meat, Florentine & Vegetable Stuffing)	8 for \$6.99
Oriental Pot Stickers (Vegetable, Chicken, Pork or Shrimp)	7 for \$5.99
Loaded Potato Skins	4 for \$5.99
Mini Potato Pancakes	6 for \$7.99
Feta & Spinach Filo Triangles	6 for \$5.99
Mini Quiche	12 for \$5.99
Pigs in-a Blanket (All Beef & Kosher)	
Jumbo Bacon-Wrapped Scallops	6 for \$17.99
Jumbo Coconut Shrimp	7 for \$10.00
Grilled Salmon Sticks w/ Teriyaki	\$20.99 lb
Oriental Chieleon Satary and Dannet Cause	\$13.99 lb
 Oriental Chicken Satay w/ Peanut Sauce 	T -0 12 2 22
 Sweet-n-Sour Meatballs 	
····	\$10.99 lb



Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:

www.howardsmarket.com

The Meat Market

•	Genuine American Spring Lamb	
	Lamb Crown Roast	\$24.99 lb
	Rack of Lamb	
	Bone-In Leg of Lamb	
	Boneless Leg of Lamb	
•	Natural "USDA Choice" Angus Beef	
	Whole Tenderloin	(Mkt. Price)
	Filet Mignon	
	Bone-In Prime Rib Roast	
	Boneless Prime Rib Roast	
	NY Strip Steak	'
•	Natural (No Hormones) Pork	
	Bone in Pork Loin Roast	\$4.39 lb
	Pork Crown Roast (8lb min.)	
	Boneless Pork Loin Roast	\$4.99 lb
	Pork Tenderloin Roast	
	"Italian or Country Style" Sausage	\$5.99 lb
•	Perdue Cornish Hens	\$3.49 lb



Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:

www.howardsmarket.com

From Our Bakery

• Pastry Platter (25 pcs.)	
(Éclairs, Cannoli, Tarts & Brownies)	\$24.00 ea
• Fresh Baked Cookie Tray (25pcs.)	\$19.99 ea
• Fresh Baked Fruit Pies (Cherry, Blueberry or Pecan)	\$18.99 ea
• Fresh Baked Holiday Pies (Apple, Pecan or Pumpkin)	\$14.99 ea
Fresh Baked Key Lime Pie	\$11.99 ea
Egg Dinner Rolls	6 for \$2.99 pk
Large "All Butter" Croissant	\$2.25 ea
Large Muffin	
(Blueberry, Orange, Cranberry, Oat Bran, Chocolate or Chocolate Chip)	\$1.99 ea
Mini Éclair or Mini Cannoli	\$1.75 ea

Holiday Store Hours

Saturday (12/24/21) 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM

* Sunday (12/25/21) 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Saturday (12/31/21) 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Sunday (01/01/22) 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM



Scan this QR Code to Place Your Order Online Today, or Visit:

www.howardsmarket.com